Dexter WCVD55KCS-12 Coin Handling All Models

Item

Dexter Commercial Dexter WCVD55KCS-12 Washer Parts Parts Diagram Coin Handling All Models

Original Part Number
9942-029-001
9942-030-001
9942-030-002
9942-030-003
9942-030-004
9545-008-026
9545-008-031
9119-028-001
9119-029-001

9732-122-001

9349-033-001

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

9807-099-001

Status

Part Description
Vault, Assy WCVD-18
Vault, Assy WCVD-25
Vault, Assy WCVD-40
Vault, Assy WCVD-55
Vault, Assy WCVD-75
Screw, Vault Mtg
Screw

Coin Chute Assy.
Coin Chute Assy.

Box Assembly Coin Vault ESD
W/lock & Key Chrome

Latch, Coin Box


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702290-commercial-dexter-wcvd55kcs-12-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688660-dexter-9942-029-001-coin-vault18-v.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688661-dexter-9942-030-001-coin-vault.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688662-dexter-9942-030-002-vault-assy-4055v.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688663-dexter-9942-030-003-coin-vault-wcvd75.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688664-dexter-9942-030-004-coin-vault-wcvd75.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687658-dexter-9545-008-031-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686769-dexter-9119-028-001-coin-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686770-dexter-9119-029-001-coin-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688454-dexter-9807-099-001-coin-box-and-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686999-dexter-9349-033-001-latch.html
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8641-569-002
8641-583-001
8641-581-008
8641-581-010
8650-012-003
9545-008-001

9119-025-002
8640-424-002

9732-126-001

9119-025-001

9486-133-001

9922-008-001

9536-079-001
9534-362-001

9545-039-001
8641-579-001

9021-001-001

9732-001-001

9545-020-004
8640-424-002

9922-007-002

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Washer, Wave
Washer, Keeper
Washer, Spacer- Thick
Washer, Spacer- Thin
Lock and Key, Control
Screw 10-32 x 1/4

Acceptor Chute Ass'y w/o penny
ejector

Nut

Switch ( for coin acceptor with
extra actuator )

OPTIONAL Acceptor Chute W/
penny rejector

Button Coin Return Retainer
Coil

Solenoid coin blocking
Spring coin blocking
Screw,Blocking assy mtg,
Lockwashers

Acceptor, Coin -0,25 (See Coin
Handling Group)

Electronic Acceptor Kit for USA
models w/coin blockin

Screw, Acceptor Mtg
Nut


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686373-dexter-8641-569-002-washer-curved.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686410-dexter-8641-583-001-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686380-dexter-8641-581-008-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686382-dexter-8641-581-010-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127746-dexter-8650-012-003-lock-and-key.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687642-dexter-9545-008-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686768-dexter-9119-025-002-chute-coin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788044-dexter-8640-424-002-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127723-dexter-9732-126-001-kit-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686767-dexter-9119-025-001-chute-coin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687433-dexter-9486-133-001-retainer-button.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788274-dexter-9922-007-002-coil.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687554-dexter-9536-079-001-solenoid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788164-dexter-9534-362-001-spring-blocking.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686482-dexter-9021-001-001-coin-acceptor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788195-dexter-9545-020-004-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788044-dexter-8640-424-002-nut.html

